 SH67P33
 OTP 4-bit Microcontroller
      1 V0.2
Features
 SH6610C-based single-chip 4-bit micro-controller
 ROM: 1024 X 16 bits OTP ROM
 RAM: 48 X 4 bits RAM (Data Memory)
 Operation voltage: 1.8V – 3.6V (Typically 3.0V)

 SH67P33
  21 V0.2
Ordering Information
Part No. Package
SH67P33H CHIP FORM
SH67P33X 20L TSSOP
SH67P33 20L DIP
SH67P33M 20L SOP
 SH67P33
  22 V0.2
Package Informations
TSSOP 20L Outline Dimensions         unit: inches/mm